Bifurcated Axial Fans
Flow
CYL/CON
Acoustic data: tests and preparation of data have been carried out in accordance with BS848 Part 2(1985). The In-duct Sound Power Level Spectra are in dB re 1pW. The overall
A-Scale sound pressure level is at a distance of three metres with spherical propagation. It is expressed in dB re 20uPa and is presented for comparative purposes only as in
practice the semi-reverberant nature of any installation and directivity effects can give a different level.
Sound Data
Biflow SB - Cylindrical

OF THESE VIEWS FOR MANUFACTURING
PURPOSES ARE AT SUPPLIERS RISK.
REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY. USE
ANY DEVELOPMENT VIEWS SHOWN ON
THIS DRAWING ARE SHOWN FOR
A
E
B
D
C
AX
IA
L
FL
OW
078C-0250-C	 250	 270	 18	 0.9
078C-0315-C	 315	 335	 21	 1.1
078C-0400-C	 400	 420	 26	 1.6
078C-0500-C	 500	 520	 32	 2.2
078C-0630-C	 630	 655	 40	 2.6
Product
Code A B
Fan
Dia.

CHKD
BY
DATE
ISS CN.
CHKD DATE
BYCN. ISS
CHKD
BY
USED ON
OF THESE VIEWS FOR MANUFACTURING
PURPOSES ARE AT SUPPLIERS RISK.
REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY. USE
ANY DEVELOPMENT VIEWS SHOWN ON
THIS DRAWING ARE SHOWN FOR
A B
241B-0250*	 250	 315	 3	 50	 316	 2.0
241B-0315*	 315	 380	 3	 58	 395	 2.5
241B-0400-BELL	 400	 485	 3	 75	 515	 4.5
241B-0500-BELL	 500	 585	 3	 93	 630	 6.2
241B-0630-BELL	 630	 715	 3	 105	 780	 9.0
Product
Code B DC E
Fan
Dia.

ISS CN.
CHKD DATE
BYCN. ISS
CHKD
BY
USED ON
OF THESE VIEWS FOR MANUFACTURING
PURPOSES ARE AT SUPPLIERS RISK.
REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY. USE
ANY DEVELOPMENT VIEWS SHOWN ON
THIS DRAWING ARE SHOWN FOR
 B
D
E A
C
019-0250-STD	 250	 306	 170	 170	 1.6	 8	 10	 280	 7.0
019-0315-STD	 315	 375	 180	 210	 2.0	 8	 10	 355	 7.5
019-0450-STD	 450	 530	 220	 280	 3.0	 8	 12	 500	 12.0
019-0500-STD	 500	 585	 220	 315	 3.0	 12	 12	 560	 18.0
019-0630-STD	 630	 715	 250	 420	 3.0	 12	 12	 690	 25.0
Product
Code B DC E G H J
Weight
kg